
Appetizers

$7.99

$6.99

$10.99

$7.99

$11.99

$11.99

Veg Samosa

Punugulu

Gobi Manchurian

Mirchi Bujji

Paneer/Gobi 65

Chilli Gobi/Paneer

Malai Kofta

Paneer Butter Masala

Kadai Paneer

Palak Paneer

Vankaya

Vegetable

Dal Tadka

Mutter Paneer

Chana Masala

Aloo Gobi

Korma

Gutti

$13.99

$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

Chicken Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Andhra Chicken Curry

Karaikudi Chettinad

Chicken Vindaloo

Chicken Korma

Masala

CurryFish

Shrimp

CurryAndhra Goat

Kerala Goat Curry

Madras Goat Curry

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$14.99

$16.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$16.99

$16.99

$15.99

Chicken 65

Chilli Chicken

Chef’s Spl Chicken

Shrimp 65

Kerala Goat pepper fry

Fish fry

Ph:847-301-2491

Sea food

Goat


