

Vegetarian

Appetizers

Veg Samosa	\$6.99
Punugulu	\$7.99
Gobi Manchurian	\$10.99
Mirchi Bujji	\$7.99
Paneer/Gobi 65	\$11.99
Chilli Gobi/Paneer	\$11.99

Non Vegetarian

Chicken 65	\$13.99
Chilli Chicken	\$12.99
Chef's Spl Chicken	\$12.99
Shrimp 65	\$16.99
Kerala Goat pepper fry	\$16.99
Fish fry	\$15.99



Entrees

Malai Kofta	\$13.99
Paneer Butter Masala	\$13.99
Kadai Paneer	\$13.99
Palak Paneer	\$13.99
Mutter Paneer	\$13.99
Chana Masala	\$12.99
Aloo Gobi	\$12.99
Gutti Vankaya	\$10.99
Vegetable Korma	\$10.99
Dal Tadka	\$10.99

Chicken Tikka Masala	\$12.99
Butter Chicken	\$12.99
Andhra Chicken Curry	\$13.99
Karaikudi Chettinad	\$13.99
Chicken Vindaloo	\$13.99
Chicken Korma	\$12.99
Sea food	
Fish Curry	\$14.99
Shrimp Masala	\$16.99
Goat	
Andhra Goat Curry	\$15.99
Kerala Goat Curry	\$15.99
Madras Goat Curry	\$15.99